
                                                                                 Warren County Board of Education 
                                                                                             Grant Swallows E.D. S. – Director of Schools 
                                                                                           2548 Morrison Street, McMinnville, Tennessee 37110 
                                                                                            Telephone:  (931)- 668-4022; Fax:  (931)- 815-2685  
 
                                                                         

 

Team Name:                  Growing Green 

LEA:     Warren County Board of Education 2548 Morrison Street McMinnville, TN  37110-3617                           

 Names of Schools, LEA Names, Addresses, Locations, NCES ID NUMBERS, & 9-Digit Zip Codes 

• Eastside Elementary School 2121 Old Rock Island Rd. Rock Island, TN  38581-3737  Rex 

Crabtree, Principal         NCES ID Number:  470435001742 

• Warren County Middle School 200 Caldwell Street McMinnville, TN  37110-2030 Alisa 

Rice, Principal                NCES ID Number:  470435001748 

• Bobby Ray Elementary School 504 North Chancery Street McMinnville, TN 37110-2022  

Monti Hillis, Principal    NCES ID Number:  47043500042 

 Project Lead:  

• Teresa Pedigo 345 Pioneer Lane McMinnville, TN  37110  Office #:  931-668-1246 ext. 

12003.  Cell # 931-314-7811   pedigot@warrenschools.com  

• Business Contact:  

• Warren County Board of Education  2548 Morrison Street McMinnville, TN  37110 

• 931-668-4022  

  • Other key team members and roles: 

 

• Teresa Pedigo, Energy Manager, (Energy Champion,) McMinnville, TN  37110 

pedigot@warrenschools.com  931-314-7811 

• David Northcutt, Facilities Director, (Energy Champion,) McMinnville, TN  37110 

northcuttd@warrenschools.com 931-581-1569   

• Rex Crabtree, Principal, Rock Island, TN  38581, crabtreer@warrenschools.com  931-259-

4611 ext. 30102 

• Ashlee Herren, Educator, (Energy Champion,) Rock Island, TN  38581, 

herrena@warrenschools.com  931-259-4611 

• Alyssa Rice, Principal, McMinnville, TN  37110, ricea@warrenschools.com  931-473-6557 

ext. 75125 

• Mrs. Monti Hillis, Principal ,McMinnville, TN  37110, montihillis@warrenschools.com  931-

473-9406 

• Detra Whiles, Admin. Assistant, McMinnville, TN  37110, whilesd@warrenschools.com  

931-668-4022 ext. 11105 

• Tommy Culwell, Board Member, McMinnville, TN  37110, culwellt@warrenschools.com  
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